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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 10/06/2025 9:30 am Grade 7 Engineering Field Trip
Tue 10/07/2025 7:00 am Archery Maple Dale Gymnasium
Tue 10/07/2025 8:30 am Grade 7 Field Trip
Wed 10/08/2025 All Day Grade 7 Field Trip
Thu 10/09/2025 All Day Grade 7 Field Trip
Thu 10/09/2025 11:15 am Grade 5 Field Trip
Thu 10/09/2025 4:00 pm Archery Maple Dale Gymnasium
Thu 10/09/2025 4:00 pm Cross Country Conference Meet Lincoln Park
Thu 10/09/2025 6:00 pm Committee of the Whole Meeting Maple Dale Board Room
Fri 10/10/2025 9:00 am Dragon Dash Indian Hill School

Maple Dale School
Mon 10/13/2025 9:30 am Grade 7 Engineering Field Trip
Mon 10/13/2025 4:00 pm Girl Scout Troop 37612 Maple Dale Cafeteria
Mon 10/13/2025 6:30 pm Nicolet Youth Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Tue 10/14/2025 4:00 pm Archery Maple Dale Gymnasium
Tue 10/14/2025 6:00 pm PTO Meeting Maple Dale Board Room

Maple Dale Gymnasium
Maple Dale Cafeteria

Wed 10/15/2025 6:30 pm Nicolet Youth Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Thu 10/16/2025 3:00 pm Toppers Dough-Nation Night Toppers Pizza
Thu 10/16/2025 4:00 pm Fall Conferences Maple Dale School

Indian Hill School
Fri 10/17/2025 All Day No School for Students
Fri 10/17/2025 8:00 am Fall Conferences Maple Dale School

Indian Hill School
Fri 10/17/2025 5:30 pm Grades 6-8 Maple Dale After Dark-Haunted House Novak Manor
Mon 10/20/2025 2:20 am Grade 4 (Group 1) Field Trip
Mon 10/20/2025 9:30 am Grade 7 Engineering Field Trip
Mon 10/20/2025 6:30 pm Nicolet Youth Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Tue 10/21/2025 4:00 pm Archery Maple Dale Gymnasium
Tue 10/21/2025 6:30 pm 2025-26 Tuesday Night Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Wed 10/22/2025 6:30 pm Nicolet Youth Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Thu 10/23/2025 2:20 am Grade 4 (Group 2) Field Trip
Thu 10/23/2025 4:00 pm NJHS Park Clean up
Thu 10/23/2025 4:00 pm Archery Maple Dale Gymnasium
Thu 10/23/2025 6:00 pm Regular School Board Meeting Maple Dale Board Room
Thu 10/23/2025 6:30 pm Nicolet Youth Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Mon 10/27/2025 9:30 am Grade 7 Engineering Field Trip
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Mon 10/27/2025 6:30 pm Nicolet Youth Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Tue 10/28/2025 7:00 am Archery Maple Dale Gymnasium
Tue 10/28/2025 6:30 pm 2025-26 Tuesday Night Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Tue 10/28/2025 7:00 pm North Shore Partner District Orchestra Concert Bayside Middle School
Wed 10/29/2025 6:30 pm Nicolet Youth Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Thu 10/30/2025 4:00 pm Archery Maple Dale Gymnasium
Thu 10/30/2025 6:30 pm Nicolet Youth Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium


